
 

 

 

 

 

GRANT REPORT FOR THE 

MONTH OF MARCH, 2025 
 Date: COW 03/24/2025  

2025 BUDGET 

LESS:  RHS Student Government 

              Annual Grants 

  

January  

February 

Remaining Balance 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

$110,000 

2,500 

74,575 

 

13,000 

800 

 

$19,125 

 

STAFF RECOMMENDATIONS: SEEKING  

DENY: 

Crandall University – D. Cogswell – 

Mission Trip to Dominican Republic 

500  

APPROVED:   

Volunteer Centre of SE NB Inc. – May 1, 

2025 Breakfast 

 500 

Karate NB participants (E. Nelligan, K. 

Ryan & W. Smith) 

 300 

   

 

REQUIRE COUNCIL’S 

CONSIDERATION:    

  

Indian Cultural Association of NB 

(I.CANB) – Kite Festival, Centennial Park 

– June 21-22, 2025  

5,000  

Multicultural Association of Greater 

Moncton 

10,000  

Greater Moncton Music Festival – April 23 

– May 3, 2020 

1,000  

 


